
Grunddurchgang - Bronze Gesamt Zeit Fehler Punkte

1 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 32,88 0 32,88

2 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 33,60 0 33,60

3 Außervillgraten Tirol Gäste Österreich 33,89 0 33,89

4 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 34,40 0 34,40

5 Trattenbach Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 34,65 0 34,65

6 Schmiedgassen 2 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 35,07 0 35,07

7 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 36,08 0 36,08

8 Reichendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 36,73 0 36,73

9 Schmiedgassen 1 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 37,38 0 37,38

10 Fressnitz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 37,73 0 37,73

11 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 38,64 0 38,64

12 Stanz i.M. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 39,31 0 39,31

13 Pirkhof Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 39,32 0 39,32

14 Rohrbach am Kulm Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 37,51 5 42,51

15 Stainz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 44,08 0 44,08

16 Grossau Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 35,97 10 45,97

17 Götzendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 41,34 5 46,34

18 Frankenburg Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 41,55 5 46,55

19 Picheldorf Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 47,78 0 47,78

20 Wartberg Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 37,91 10 47,91

21 Auersbach Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 38,47 10 48,47

22 Gasen 2 Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 50,21 0 50,21

23 Turnau Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 40,48 10 50,48

24 Göritz Pogier Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 52,54 0 52,54

25 Fressnitz Damen Steiermark Damen 47,54 10 57,54

26 Markersdorf 1 Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 38,08 20 58,08

27 Zeilern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 48,14 10 58,14

28 Gasen 1 Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 51,59 10 61,59

29 Graßnitz Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 63,11 5 68,11

30 St. Kathrein a.H. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 39,55 30 69,55

31 Kapfenberg-Diemlach Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 52,89 35 87,89

32 Aflenz Kurort Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 64,17 30 94,17

33 Krieglach Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 77,26 55 132,26
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Grunddurchgang - Silber Gesamt
1 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 36,55 0 36,55

2 Schmiedgassen 2 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 37,86 0 37,86

3 Rohrbach am Kulm Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 39,26 0 39,26

4 Trattenbach Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,95 0 39,95

5 Reichendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 40,38 0 40,38

6 Grossau Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 41,52 0 41,52

7 Außervillgraten Tirol Gäste Österreich 41,90 0 41,90

8 Markersdorf 1 Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 43,09 0 43,09

9 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 41,32 5 46,32

10 Schmiedgassen 1 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 46,80 0 46,80

11 Fressnitz Damen Steiermark Damen 51,13 0 51,13

12 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 44,78 10 54,78

13 Stanz i.M. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 45,65 10 55,65

14 Pirkhof Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 56,37 0 56,37

15 Gasen 2 Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 51,48 5 56,48

16 Wartberg Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 45,67 15 60,67

17 Götzendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 40,90 20 60,90

18 Stainz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 57,48 10 67,48

19 Gasen 1 Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 47,19 25 72,19

20 Frankenburg Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 52,20 20 72,20

21 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 42,93 30 72,93

22 Auersbach Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 48,60 25 73,60

23 St. Kathrein a.H. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 49,85 25 74,85

24 Fressnitz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 49,22 30 79,22

25 Aflenz Kurort Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 70,32 10 80,32

26 Zeilern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 74,89 10 84,89

27 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,79 60 99,79

28 Picheldorf Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 61,91 40 101,91

29 Graßnitz Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 69,29 35 104,29

30 Göritz Pogier Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 85,71 50 135,71

31 Kapfenberg-Diemlach Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 58,90 80 138,90



1. Finalrunde - Bronze Zeit Fehler Punkte

1 Trattenbach Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 29,45 0 29,45

2 Außervillgraten Tirol Gäste Österreich 32,48 0 32,48

3 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 33,31 0 33,31

4 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 33,53 0 33,53

5 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 34,38 0 34,38

6 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 36,47 0 36,47

7 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 38,45 0 38,45

8 Frankenburg Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,25 0 39,25

9 Markersdorf 1 Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 34,28 5 39,28

10 Stanz i.M. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 40,27 0 40,27

11 Reichendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 36,86 5 41,86

12 Schmiedgassen 2 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 40,11 5 45,11

13 Schmiedgassen 1 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 41,77 5 46,77

14 Rohrbach am Kulm Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 35,71 20 55,71

15 Fressnitz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 41,21 35 76,21

1. Finalrunde - Silber
1 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 33,88 0 33,88

2 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 37,37 0 37,37

3 Grossau Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,11 0 39,11

4 Rohrbach am Kulm Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 39,49 0 39,49

5 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 40,66 0 40,66

6 Götzendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 40,95 0 40,95

7 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 41,15 0 41,15

8 Schmiedgassen 2 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 44,80 0 44,80

9 Schmiedgassen 1 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,00 10 49,00

10 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 42,97 10 52,97

11 Markersdorf 1 Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,02 15 54,02

12 Reichendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 40,70 15 55,70

13 Fressnitz Damen Steiermark Damen 62,83 0 62,83

14 Außervillgraten Tirol Gäste Österreich 40,87 25 65,87

15 Trattenbach Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 41,82 45 86,82
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2. Finalrunde - Bronze Zeit Fehler Punkte

1 Trattenbach Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 29,56 0 29,56

2 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 32,12 0 32,12

3 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 35,75 0 35,75

4 Außervillgraten Tirol Gäste Österreich 40,64 0 40,64

5 Frankenburg Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 31,55 10 41,55

6 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 36,64 5 41,64

7 Markersdorf 1 Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 32,59 10 42,59

8 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 32,70 10 42,70

9 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 35,48 10 45,48

10 Stanz i.M. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 41,91 5 46,91

2. Finalrunde - Silber
1 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 34,65 0 34,65

2 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 35,57 0 35,57

3 Schmiedgassen 2 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 36,66 0 36,66

4 Schmiedgassen 1 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 37,95 0 37,95

5 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 38,98 0 38,98

6 Götzendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 43,90 0 43,90

7 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 45,80 5 50,80

8 Grossau Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 44,77 15 59,77

9 Rohrbach am Kulm Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 37,12 25 62,12

10 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 52,48 15 67,48
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Finale - Bronze Zeit Fehler Punkte

1 Frankenburg Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 31,43 0 31,43

2 Trattenbach Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 32,05 0 32,05

3 Außervillgraten Tirol Gäste Österreich 35,30 0 35,30

4 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 35,46 10 45,46

5 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 30,86 20 50,86

Finale - Silber
1 Schmiedgassen 1 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 36,53 0 36,53

2 Schmiedgassen 2 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,26 0 39,26

3 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 36,63 10 46,63

4 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 47,39 0 47,39

5 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,86 20 59,86
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Bronze Zeit Fehler Punkte

1 Trattenbach Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 29,45 0 29,45

2 Trattenbach Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 29,56 0 29,56

3 Frankenburg Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 31,43 0 31,43

4 Trattenbach Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 32,05 0 32,05

5 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 32,12 0 32,12

6 Außervillgraten Tirol Gäste Österreich 32,48 0 32,48

7 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 32,88 0 32,88

8 Frankenburg Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 33,25 0 33,25

9 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 33,31 0 33,31

10 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 33,53 0 33,53

11 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 33,60 0 33,60

12 Außervillgraten Tirol Gäste Österreich 33,89 0 33,89

13 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 34,38 0 34,38

14 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 34,40 0 34,40

15 Trattenbach Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 34,65 0 34,65

16 Schmiedgassen 2 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 35,07 0 35,07

17 Außervillgraten Tirol Gäste Österreich 35,30 0 35,30

18 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 35,75 0 35,75

19 Rohrbach am Kulm Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 35,97 0 35,97

20 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 36,08 0 36,08

21 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 36,47 0 36,47

22 Reichendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 36,73 0 36,73

23 Markersdorf 1 Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 37,33 0 37,33

24 Schmiedgassen 1 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 37,38 0 37,38

25 Fressnitz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 37,73 0 37,73

26 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 38,45 0 38,45

27 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 38,64 0 38,64

28 Grossau Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 38,75 0 38,75

29 Frankenburg Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,25 0 39,25

30 Markersdorf 1 Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 34,28 5 39,28

31 Stanz i.M. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 39,31 0 39,31

32 Pirkhof Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 39,32 0 39,32

33 Götzendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 39,70 0 39,70

34 Stanz i.M. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 40,27 0 40,27

35 Außervillgraten Tirol Gäste Österreich 40,64 0 40,64

36 Frankenburg Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 31,55 10 41,55

37 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 36,64 5 41,64

38 Gasen 1 Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 41,83 0 41,83

39 Reichendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 36,86 5 41,86

40 Stainz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 42,42 0 42,42

41 Rohrbach am Kulm Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 37,51 5 42,51

42 Markersdorf 1 Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 32,59 10 42,59

43 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 32,70 10 42,70

44 Stainz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 44,08 0 44,08

45 Schmiedgassen 2 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 40,11 5 45,11

46 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 35,46 10 45,46

47 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 35,48 10 45,48
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48 Fressnitz Damen Steiermark Damen 45,91 0 45,91

49 Grossau Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 35,97 10 45,97

50 Götzendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 41,34 5 46,34

51 Frankenburg Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 41,55 5 46,55

52 Schmiedgassen 1 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 41,77 5 46,77

53 Stanz i.M. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 41,91 5 46,91

54 Picheldorf Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 47,78 0 47,78

55 Auersbach Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 37,80 10 47,80

56 Wartberg Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 37,91 10 47,91

57 Auersbach Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 38,47 10 48,47

58 Gasen 2 Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 50,21 0 50,21

59 Turnau Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 40,48 10 50,48

60 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 30,86 20 50,86

61 Gasen 2 Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 46,44 5 51,44

62 Göritz Pogier Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 52,54 0 52,54

63 Pirkhof Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 48,11 5 53,11

64 Picheldorf Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 44,89 10 54,89

65 Rohrbach am Kulm Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 35,71 20 55,71

66 Aflenz Kurort Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 56,68 0 56,68

67 Fressnitz Damen Steiermark Damen 47,54 10 57,54

68 Markersdorf 1 Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 38,08 20 58,08

69 Zeilern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 48,14 10 58,14

70 St. Kathrein a.H. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 39,45 20 59,45

71 Kapfenberg-DiemlachSteiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 51,01 10 61,01

72 Gasen 1 Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 51,59 10 61,59

73 Wartberg Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 52,41 10 62,41

74 Graßnitz Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 54,85 10 64,85

75 Krieglach Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 46,04 20 66,04

76 Graßnitz Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 63,11 5 68,11

77 St. Kathrein a.H. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 39,55 30 69,55

78 Göritz Pogier Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 57,30 15 72,30

79 Fressnitz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 41,21 35 76,21

80 Zeilern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 54,36 25 79,36

81 Kapfenberg-DiemlachSteiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 52,89 35 87,89

82 Aflenz Kurort Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 64,17 30 94,17

83 Turnau Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 66,76 60 126,76

84 Krieglach Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 77,26 55 132,26

Silber
1 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 33,88 0 33,88

2 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 34,65 0 34,65

3 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 35,57 0 35,57

4 Schmiedgassen 1 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 36,53 0 36,53

5 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 36,55 0 36,55

6 Schmiedgassen 2 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 36,66 0 36,66

7 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 37,37 0 37,37

8 Schmiedgassen 2 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 37,86 0 37,86

9 Schmiedgassen 1 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 37,95 0 37,95

10 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 38,92 0 38,92

11 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 38,98 0 38,98

12 Grossau Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,11 0 39,11



13 Rohrbach am Kulm Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 39,26 0 39,26

14 Schmiedgassen 2 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,26 0 39,26

15 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,43 0 39,43

16 Rohrbach am Kulm Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 39,49 0 39,49

17 Trattenbach Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,95 0 39,95

18 Götzendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 40,27 0 40,27

19 Reichendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 40,38 0 40,38

20 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 40,66 0 40,66

21 Götzendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 40,95 0 40,95

22 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 41,15 0 41,15

23 Grossau Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 41,52 0 41,52

24 Außervillgraten Tirol Gäste Österreich 41,90 0 41,90

25 Markersdorf 1 Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 43,09 0 43,09

26 Götzendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 43,90 0 43,90

27 Schmiedgassen 2 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 44,80 0 44,80

28 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 41,32 5 46,32

29 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 36,63 10 46,63

30 Schmiedgassen 1 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 46,80 0 46,80

31 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 47,39 0 47,39

32 Wartberg Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 47,65 0 47,65

33 St. Kathrein a.H. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 42,80 5 47,80

34 Schmiedgassen 1 Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,00 10 49,00

35 Münchendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 45,80 5 50,80

36 Fressnitz Damen Steiermark Damen 51,13 0 51,13

37 Gasen 1 Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 41,51 10 51,51

38 Pirkhof Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 41,80 10 51,80

39 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 42,97 10 52,97

40 Frankenburg Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 43,69 10 53,69

41 Markersdorf 1 Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,02 15 54,02

42 Schäffern Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 44,78 10 54,78

43 Stanz i.M. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 45,65 10 55,65

44 Reichendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 40,70 15 55,70

45 Pirkhof Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 56,37 0 56,37

46 Gasen 2 Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 51,48 5 56,48

47 Gasen 2 Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 53,70 5 58,70

48 Fressnitz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 48,75 10 58,75

49 Grossau Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 44,77 15 59,77

50 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,86 20 59,86

51 Wartberg Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 45,67 15 60,67

52 Götzendorf Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 40,90 20 60,90

53 Rohrbach am Kulm Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 37,12 25 62,12

54 Fressnitz Damen Steiermark Damen 62,83 0 62,83

55 Stanz i.M. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 48,09 15 63,09

56 Außervillgraten Tirol Gäste Österreich 40,87 25 65,87

57 Auersbach Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 65,91 0 65,91

58 Stainz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 57,48 10 67,48

59 Pellendorf Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 52,48 15 67,48

60 Gasen 1 Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 47,19 25 72,19

61 Frankenburg Oberösterreich Gäste Österreich 52,20 20 72,20

62 Baumgarten Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 42,93 30 72,93

63 Auersbach Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 48,60 25 73,60

64 St. Kathrein a.H. Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 49,85 25 74,85



65 Stainz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 57,53 20 77,53

66 Kapfenberg-DiemlachSteiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 53,03 25 78,03

67 Fressnitz Steiermark Gäste Steiermark 49,22 30 79,22

68 Aflenz Kurort Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 70,32 10 80,32

69 Zeilern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 52,47 30 82,47

70 Zeilern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 74,89 10 84,89

71 Trattenbach Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 41,82 45 86,82

72 Picheldorf Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 63,17 25 88,17

73 Graßnitz Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 87,51 5 92,51

74 Aflenz Kurort Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 77,59 15 92,59

75 Maltern Niederösterreich Gäste Österreich 39,79 60 99,79

76 Picheldorf Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 61,91 40 101,91

77 Graßnitz Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 69,29 35 104,29

78 Göritz Pogier Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 85,71 50 135,71

79 Kapfenberg-DiemlachSteiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 58,90 80 138,90

80 Göritz Pogier Steiermark Bereich Bruck/Mur 124,10 70 194,10
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